
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Cammock - (1357631) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.00 625 F 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:15.00 625 F 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:15.68 608 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:15.68 608 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.13 597 F 23/04/23 SE NE Region Age Group Championships (50m) 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.37 592 F 13/04/24 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.43 590 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:16.64 585 F 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.90 579 H 23/04/23 SE NE Region Age Group Championships (50m) 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.97 578 F 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:17.05 576 H 13/04/24 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.06 576 H 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.38 569 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.38 569 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:17.39 569 H 20/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.60 564 F 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:17.78 560 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:18.34 548 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:18.45 546 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:18.46 546 H 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:18.50 545 F 24/04/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

1:18.76 539 H 24/04/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

1:19.20 530 F 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:19.43 526 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:19.73 520 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:20.02 514 H 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:21.88 480 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1
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1:21.88 480 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:22.48 470 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:22.91 462 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Co Sund'land 1

1:23.03 460 F 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:23.10 459 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:26.88 402 H 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:28.09 385 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:33.97 317 F 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:34.59 311 H 13/07/19 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019 Leeds Co Sund'land 3

1:35.80 299 H 06/07/19 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:36.75 291 H 24/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:37.00 288 H 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:43.92 235 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sund'land 3

1:44.54 230 H 30/06/18 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:44.90 228 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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1:18.34 548 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:16.37 592 F 13/04/24 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.05 576 H 13/04/24 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.43 590 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1
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1:17.06 576 H 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.39 569 H 20/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.78 560 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:16.13 597 F 23/04/23 SE NE Region Age Group Championships (50m) 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.90 579 H 23/04/23 SE NE Region Age Group Championships (50m) 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:16.97 578 F 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:18.45 546 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:15.00 625 F 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:15.00 625 F 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:15.68 608 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:15.68 608 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.38 569 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:17.60 564 F 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:18.46 546 H 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:18.50 545 F 24/04/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

1:18.76 539 H 24/04/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

1:19.43 526 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:19.73 520 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:19.20 530 F 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:20.02 514 H 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:22.48 470 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:21.88 480 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:23.10 459 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:22.91 462 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Co Sund'land 1

1:23.03 460 F 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:26.88 402 H 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:28.09 385 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:34.59 311 H 13/07/19 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019 Leeds Co Sund'land 3
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1:36.75 291 H 24/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:33.97 317 F 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:37.00 288 H 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:44.90 228 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:43.92 235 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sund'land 3

1:44.54 230 H 30/06/18 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3
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